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Code

101300736
101300724
114700998
101300758
108400419

101300748
102800571
101300750

101300731

101300713
101300695
108400410
114700385
108400418
108400389
114700400

102800557
102800562
101300676
108400434
108400411
114700382
101300698
114700398

106200107

Teilnehmer

Bambini / weiblich

BOZNIK Anika
JOST Lia
BERGER Emilia
DE JONG Maud
ARTH Lotta-Loisa

Bambini / m&nnlich

HUBER Max
PLANNER Leopold
BONIN Filip
GOLDBERGER Niklas
NOVAK Nico

Kinder 8/9 / weiblich

HAVRDOVA Alzbeta
DOMENIG Lena

ARTH Anna-Maria
PIRKER Sonnhild
MILLONIG Magdalena
ARTH Emma-Sophie
BROTHANEK Hannah
GROSCHACHER Marie
WERNITZNIG Lanah

Kinder 8/9 / mannlich

THEMERL Felix
PLANNER Julius

SMOLE Valentyn
SCHMIDT Paul
TELIJAN-HEROLD Fabian
JENUL Paul

SMOLE Florentyn
ZIMMERMANN Leopold Karl
SALCHER Leon

REINDL Nevio
WARMUTH Fabian

JANK Maximilian

KOMAR Mattheo
OBERLUGGAUER Yannik

05-01-2025 / Griminitzen (AUT)

JG

18
18
18
18
19

18
18
18
18
19

16
17
16
16
17
17
17
16
17

16
17
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17
17
17
16
17
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17
17
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Verein

SC Hermagor
SC Hermagor
SVT

SC Hermagor
SV Weillbriach

SC Hermagor
OSK Koetschach
SC Hermagor
GSK

SC Hermagor

SC Hermagor
SC Hermagor
SV Weil3briach
SVT

SV St. Stefan
SV Weil3briach
SV Weil3briach
SVT

SV St. Stefan

OSK Koetschach
OSK Koetschach
SC Hermagor
SV WeiRRbriach
SV Weillbriach
SVT

SC Hermagor
SVT

OSK Koetschach
SC Hermagor
SV St. Stefan
SVT

SV St. Stefan
DSG Lesachtal

Total Diff
48,12
52,92 4,80
57,17 9,05
1:02,04 13,92
1:13,11 24,99
47,31
49,93 2,62
51,27 3,96
1:00,24 12,93
1:21,64 34,33
42,82
48,65 5,83
50,15 7,33
53,14 10,32
55,77 12,95
1:00,10 17,28
1:00,59 17,77
1:01,05 18,23
1:02,10 19,28
39,16
39,52 0,36
40,69 1,53
45,91 6,75
49,81 10,65
52,91 13,75
53,46 14,30
54,09 14,93
54,24 15,08
56,58 17,42
57,93 18,77
59,55 20,39
1:04,90 25,74
1:06,26 27,10
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Code

108400363
102800565
114700412
521501161
114700391
101300757
101300680
101300721

114700370
101300751
114700406
101300734
108400382
106200103
106200116
102800558
114700378
114700372

101300632
101300675
102800567
101300704
101300737
101300696

102800547
106200112
114700401
108400391
102800553
112400099

Teilnehmer

Kinder 10/11 / weiblich

FRANZ Laura
BUCHACHER Emilia
DRUMBL Marie
MILLONIG Johanna
HASLINGER Mavie
GROSCHACHER Emma
DE JONG Fleur
AMBRA Norah
PATTERER Lara
NURBAUMER Paula
KOMAR Hannah
WERNITZNIG Amely

Kinder 10/11 / mannlich

BAUER Falko
MACHACEK Tobias
MORLACHER Thomas-Walter
BOZNIK Max

SCHMIDT Theo

KNOTZ Manuel
NIESCHER Matteo
GUGGENBERGER Philipp
MONTEVERDI Enea
JENUL Simon

GACIC David

WALDNER Maximillian
GOLDBERGER Jonathan

Kinder 12 / weiblich

BONIN Lara

SMOLE Annabelle
THALMANN Matilda
SCHNAUBELT Marie
DARANYI Emese

ZWICK Johanna
TSCHURTSCHENTALER Leo

Kinder 12 / mannlich

WALDNER Gabriel
UNTERLUGGAUER Jonas
STEINKELLNER Moritz
EDER Maximilian
KANZIAN David
LEDERER Raphael
KRONABETTER Jonas

05-01-2025 / Griminitzen (AUT)

JG

14
14
15
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
14
14

14
14
14
14
15
15
14
15
15
15
14
14
15
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13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Verein

SV WeiRbriach
OSK Koetschach
SVT

SV St. Stefan
SV WeiRlbriach
SVT

SC Hermagor
SC Hermagor
SC Hermagor
GSK

SV St. Stefan
SV St. Stefan

SVT

SC Hermagor
SVT

SC Hermagor
SV Weil3briach
DSG Lesachtal
DSG Lesachtal
OSK Koetschach
SVT

SVT

SV Weil3briach
OSK Koetschach
GSK

SC Hermagor
SC Hermagor
OSK Koetschach
SC Hermagor
SC Hermagor
SC Hermagor
SV St. Stefan

OSK Koetschach
DSG Lesachtal
SVT

SV Weil3briach
DSG Lesachtal
OSK Koetschach
GSK

Total

39,02
42,02
47,11
48,71
51,90
51,93
53,48
53,80
54,65
1:01,47
1:03,11
1:11,21

37,03
38,01
38,10
39,70
42,43
42,82
43,44
45,92
46,93
49,61
57,99
58,48
1:21,18

35,96
39,27
41,43
47,06
51,54
1:00,49
1:33,22

39,72
43,62
49,58
49,86
50,17
51,93
53,39

Diff

3,00

8,09

9,69
12,88
12,91
14,46
14,78
15,63
22,45
24,09
32,19

0,98
1,07
2,67
5,40
5,79
6,41
8,89
9,90
12,58
20,96
21,45
44,15

3,31
5,47
11,10
15,58
24,53
57,26

3,90
9,86
10,14
10,45
12,21
13,67
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1.GailtalCup Rennen 2025
Griminitzen

Slalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang Stnr
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Code

101300585
101300651
114700393
114700358
106200098
106200093
114700402

102800561
102800535
102800545
102800546
106200097
101300733
101300705

116000804
114700357

102800520
114700371
102800536
114700359

102800480
114700328

114700367
114700308
114700375

102800521
106200089

114700999
114700399

Teilnehmer

Schiler 14 / weiblich

ABUJA Matilda
MITSCHE Anna

MAIER Sarah

DI FANT Constanza
KUBIN Carmen
LUGGER Juliana
MONTEVERDI Annalisa

Schiler 14 / mannlich

BUCHACHER Kilian
THEMERL Clemens
LUSSNIG Matteo
GUGGENBERGER Cornelius
WALDNER Jakob

KNOTZ Tobias
SCHNEIDERGRUBER Daniel
SCHNAUBELT Anton

Schiler 16 / weiblich

EDER Anabel
DI FANT Beatrice

Schiler 16 / mannlich

DABERER Konstantin
SIMSCHITZ Tristan
THEMERL Jonas
MUGHERLI Romeo

Jugend 18 / weiblich

Seiwald Sophia
DRUMBL Maria

Jugend 18 / mannlich

MARKO Simon
HOHENWARTER Alexander
ZIMMERMANN Max

Jugend 21 / mannlich

RAUNEGGER Johannes
UNTERLUGGAUER Laurin

Nicht am Start

BERGER Philipp
JARITZ Felix
TSCHURTSCHENTALER Chri

05-01-2025 / Griminitzen (AUT)

JG

11
11
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11

10
10

09
09
10
10

07
08

07
08
07

06
06

19
13

Verein

SC Hermagor
SC Hermagor
SVT

SVT

DSG Lesachtal
DSG Lesachtal
SVT

OSK Koetschach
OSK Koetschach
SV St. Stefan
OSK Koetschach
OSK Koetschach
DSG Lesachtal
SC Hermagor
SC Hermagor

GSK
SVT

OSK Koetschach
SVT
OSK Koetschach
SVT

OSK Koetschach
SVT

SVT
SVT
SVT

OSK Koetschach
DSG Lesachtal

SVT
SVT
SV St. Stefan

Total

34,81
35,44
40,11
40,50
42,01
45,79
47,28

33,45
35,08
36,47
39,12
40,60
41,23
41,71
42,11

34,28
41,03

27,82
32,79
33,52
34,10

31,66
33,47

30,50
31,12
32,24

27,85
30,36

Diff

0,63
5,30
5,69
7,20
10,98
12,47

1,63
3,02
5,67
7,15
7,78
8,26
8,66

6,75

4,97
5,70
6,28

1,81

0,62
1,74

2,51
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1.GailtalCup Rennen 2025

Griminitzen
Slalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

92
104

48
71
77
82
91
95
96
99
100
106

108400369 OBERRERL Mario
114700373 LEX Samuel

Disqualifiziert
101300730 ZELE Fabien
101300712 HAVRDA Ondrej
521501141 HASLINGER Ella
.................. BODNER Magdalena
102800552 ZANKL Anton
114700323 HOHENWARTER Benjamin
.................. BODNER Samuel
114700376 STAUDACHER Theresa
102800534 STEINER Florian
102800544 GUGGENBERGER Clemens

Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 115
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 100
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 15

05-01-2025 / Griminitzen (AUT)

11
09

14
13
12
11
12
11
11
10
09
09

SV Weil3briach
SVT

SC Hermagor
SC Hermagor
SV WeiRlbriach
DSG Lesachtal
OSK Koetschach
SVT

DSG Lesachtal
SVT

OSK Koetschach
OSK Koetschach

Chefkampfrichter

M. Neuwirth

Tf
Tf
Tf
Tf
Tf
Tf
Tf
Tf
Tf
Tf
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